
Round 28/8 - 3/9 Thread 15 posts/week minimum.

Sr. Members | $40/Week
# User ID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts BTC Address Comments
1 notblox1 1705 1736 32 bc1qdvzkc5vwuzgt83d0j9nm6am6cmz6jjau3q9le4, 
2 goaldigger 2315 2333 17 bc1quzqr2sf09d4840yl68v694e9yupjxc7v36rnwk, 
3 suzanne5223 3220 3239 17 36Q9R3EDzVBKC3BBTjzNECSEurPTUEXyBk, 
4 teosanru 1922 1938 16 bc1qsc7f9fppcrddcap9a30hr0tmql0znw2n5lu53a, 
5 SiNeReiNZzz 721 749 27 bc1qe8femg0cc7mr975vaywjqm534gcm3cczu387vs, 
6 Raflesia 1713 1729 17 bc1q980vcugy3wn3ajvc3z5jpf2fvjceex9plrda9j, 
7 DevilSlayer 1452 1471 18 bc1qffaglvp0u597fvjq67pc8wr3czrhnr9gdy834v, 
8 Emitdama 748 767 19 bc1qsg58epnl4f58dqy6jj8t567f5caac5xh73syys, 
9 noorman0 460 480 20 bc1qwerty53tazhd7sym53lzs0s3d7wsknarwu9ffz, 

10 Ulven 1207 1226 19 bc1q32sqe5vhzw3xhgkk5aavuegea2gt23l0gcntm2, 
Total Posts: 202

Hero/Legendary Members | $50/Week
# User ID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts BTC Address Comments
1 dunfida 5415 5433 19 bc1qyxyafgqm98pwk58v58ttcvyeh4zvnzdxvfqnpe, 
2 btcltcdigger 3544 3577 31 33sBXKRBtsv1Zt53GntqvmzAQVYYE86sxv, 
3 Kemarit 7228 7245 17 36w3p7Ms773anDiLWxdQPfS8zC5R8hGVbL, 
4 stadus 4114 4132 18 bc1qylevagww0rsqw0j0ll4vhzel7hpl85qhush7gk, 
5 iv4n 5126 5247 21 3LWv682YUzEwEECRw3W3Q4FGhWjR6ejTb1, 
6 Lanatsa 2558 2574 17 bc1q8yktetdunntwwqu4gkzw52aqzj0genec60ayg8, 
7 wheelz1200 6474 6492 17 bc1qpz7vfez8lppyl8x073nfyvkkh3wmk64d396qwn, 
8 freedomgo 6438 6454 17 bc1qm986v7rrzg9tcaurpnt0e8h3mgpc3eg4g47u58, 
9 ultrloa 2426 2446 21 bc1q650jp08ftvtm8w94j2dhnnhrqv44qltp6kh44y, 

10 Maslate 2989 3006 17 bc1quw9fcy6f8l87jrrrlm25frs38a366d7fk39usa, 
11 fiulpro 2812 2834 22 bc1qjlc3n346sxa8dxj22zcqcxqw6zljy5k07m5kez, 
12 Darkoth89 3237 3254 17 bc1qteg4jc57evsv9ash8gjt2d8xuu0w00d6kakz9u, 

Total Posts: 234

Total Posts Overall: 436
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Round 21/8 - 27/8 Thread 15 posts/week minimum.

Sr. Members | $40/Week
# User ID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts BTC Address Comments
1 notblox1 1705 1736 32 bc1qdvzkc5vwuzgt83d0j9nm6am6cmz6jjau3q9le4, 0.0034
2 goaldigger 2315 2333 17 bc1quzqr2sf09d4840yl68v694e9yupjxc7v36rnwk, 0.0034
3 suzanne5223 3220 3239 17 36Q9R3EDzVBKC3BBTjzNECSEurPTUEXyBk, 0.0034
4 teosanru 1922 1938 16 bc1qsc7f9fppcrddcap9a30hr0tmql0znw2n5lu53a, 0.0034
5 SiNeReiNZzz 721 749 27 bc1qe8femg0cc7mr975vaywjqm534gcm3cczu387vs, 0.0034
6 Raflesia 1713 1729 17 bc1q980vcugy3wn3ajvc3z5jpf2fvjceex9plrda9j, 0.0034
7 DevilSlayer 1452 1471 18 bc1qffaglvp0u597fvjq67pc8wr3czrhnr9gdy834v, 0.0034
8 Emitdama 748 767 19 bc1qsg58epnl4f58dqy6jj8t567f5caac5xh73syys, 0.0034
9 noorman0 460 480 20 bc1qwerty53tazhd7sym53lzs0s3d7wsknarwu9ffz, 0.0034

10 Ulven 1207 1226 19 bc1q32sqe5vhzw3xhgkk5aavuegea2gt23l0gcntm2, 0.0034
Total Posts: 202

Hero/Legendary Members | $50/Week
# User ID Start Post End Post Eligible Posts BTC Address Comments
1 dunfida 5415 5433 19 bc1qyxyafgqm98pwk58v58ttcvyeh4zvnzdxvfqnpe, 0.0044
2 btcltcdigger 3544 3577 31 33sBXKRBtsv1Zt53GntqvmzAQVYYE86sxv, 0.0044
3 Kemarit 7228 7245 17 36w3p7Ms773anDiLWxdQPfS8zC5R8hGVbL, 0.0044
4 stadus 4114 4132 18 bc1qylevagww0rsqw0j0ll4vhzel7hpl85qhush7gk, 0.0044
5 iv4n 5126 5247 21 3LWv682YUzEwEECRw3W3Q4FGhWjR6ejTb1, 0.0044
6 Lanatsa 2558 2574 17 bc1q8yktetdunntwwqu4gkzw52aqzj0genec60ayg8, 0.0044
7 wheelz1200 6474 6492 17 bc1qpz7vfez8lppyl8x073nfyvkkh3wmk64d396qwn, 0.0044
8 freedomgo 6438 6454 17 bc1qm986v7rrzg9tcaurpnt0e8h3mgpc3eg4g47u58, 0.0044
9 ultrloa 2426 2446 21 bc1q650jp08ftvtm8w94j2dhnnhrqv44qltp6kh44y, 0.0044

10 Maslate 2989 3006 17 bc1quw9fcy6f8l87jrrrlm25frs38a366d7fk39usa, 0.0044
11 fiulpro 2812 2834 22 bc1qjlc3n346sxa8dxj22zcqcxqw6zljy5k07m5kez, 0.0044
12 Darkoth89 3237 3254 17 bc1qteg4jc57evsv9ash8gjt2d8xuu0w00d6kakz9u, 0.0044
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